Colocagdo

Colocagdo

Colocagdo

Colocagdo

Colocagdo

SUB-13 (-28)
SILVA, Klara
PEIXINHO, Keilla
SOUZA, Maria
MACHADO, Maria
SILVA, Ingrid

SUB-13 (-31)
DUARTE, Anna
MELO, Ayeska
SOUSA, Maria

SANTOS, Lauany

SUB-13 (-34)
QUEIROZ, Ana
CUNHA, Mel
MENDES, Raylanna
SILVA, Mariana
OLIVEIRA, Nicole

SUB-13 (-38)
MARTINS, Marina
SANTOS, Ana
AZEVEDO, Ana
BISPO, AgathalR
CARDOSO, Julia
QUEIROZ, Ana
JESUS, Stephany
CUNHA, Mel

SUB-13 (-42)
CERQUEIRA, Ana
FERREIRA, Mariana
BRITO, Amanda
SAMOES, Maria
BISPO, Maria
MARTINS, Marina

ACADEMIA
ASSAMACA
Associagdo de Judo Pombalense
ASSAMACA
Instituto Maicon Franga/ECV
ASSAMACA

ACADEMIA
ASSAMACA
Associagdo de Judo Pombalense
JUDO MATEUS DORIA
CLUBE ITAPAGIPANO DE JUDO

ACADEMIA
Judo Clube Kodokan
ACADEMIA RAIZ LTDA
SAO FRANCISCO DO CONDE
Associagdo de Judoé Pombalense
Associagdo de Judo Pombalense

ACADEMIA
Jud6 Paulo Fraga
Judd Paulo Fraga
ASSAMACA
Associagdo Judd Katas de Desporto
ASSAMACA
Judé Clube Kodokan
ASSAMACA
ACADEMIA RAIZ LTDA

ACADEMIA
ASSAMACA
Associagdo Gnoney de Judo
Judd Clube Kodokan
Centro de Treinamento Oto Segundo
Judd Lucas Santos
Jud6 Paulo Fraga
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0
0
0
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30
(0]
20
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0
0
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RANKING: SUB-13 FEMININO /2023

C.B-S.A.) S.E.CA C.B.U.E.l S.EJ)
20 20
25 30
(0] (0]
0 (0]
(0]

C.B-S.A.J . .E. . C.Ba.J
25
20
0
0

C.B-S.A.J) S.E.CA C.B.U.E.
0] (0] (0]
0 30 25
0] (0] (0]
25 (0] (0]
0 (0] (0]

C.B-S.A.J S.E.CA C.B.U.E.
25 30
0 25
(0]
20
(0]

C.B-S.A) S.E.CA C.B.U.E.l
0 20 20
25 30 25
20 20 (0]
(0] (0] (0]
15 (0] 15
(0] (0] (0]
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Colunasl  TOTAL
330
75
35
30
25
(0]
0
(0]
Colunasl  TOTAL
270
(0]
25
20

Colunasl  TOTAL
100
90
55
50
20
(0]
(0]
(0]
Colunasl  TOTAL
250
180
165
65
45
35
25
25

Colunasl  TOTAL
205
180
100
80
75
65




SANTOS, Isabela
SANTOS, Ana
SUB-13 (-47)

DA CONCEICAO, Hadassa
AZEVEDO, Ana
FERREIRA, Mariana
SANTOS, Alyce

SANTANA, Maria

BISPO, Maria
MALAQUIAS, Leticia
DE OLIVEIRA, Laura

SUB-13 (-52)

SPIAZZI, Lara
GUIMARAES, Ivine

SILA, Sophia

LIMA, Laura

SOUZA, Nayla

OLIVEIRA, Nayla
SILVA, Jhulia

SANTOS, Isabelly®

Colocagdo

Colocagdo

SUB-13 (-60)
SANTOS, Ana
SILVA, Sophia
ROCHA, Bruna
DIAS, Maria
DOS SANTOS, Emanuelly
SANTO, Juliana
VIEIRA, Julia

Colocagdo

NASCIMENTO, Ana
SUB-13 (+60)
BARBOSA, Maria
AMORIM, Alexia
FARIAS, Kamilla

Colocagdo

Stilo Judé Clube
Jud6 Paulo Fraga
ACADEMIA
ASSAMACA
ASSAMACA
Associagdo Gnoney de Judo
Judé Clube Kodokan
Associagdo de Judoé Pombalense
Jud6 Lucas Santos
CLUBE ITAPAGIPANO DE JUDO
Associagdo Schramm de Judd
ACADEMIA
ASSAMACA
Associagdo Jud6 Katas de Desporto

Judo Clube Kodokan

Canaa Esporte Clube
ASSAMACA
ASSAMACA

Clube Judo Juazeiro

ASSOCIACAO JUDO ACAO

ACADEMIA
ASSOCIACAO JUDO ACAO
Judé Clube Kodokan
Clube Judo Juazeiro
Canad Esporte Clube
ASSAMACA
ASSAMACA
ASSOCIACAO JUDOISTA DE JUAZEIRO
ASSOCIACAO UNENSE DE JUDO E
LUTAS ASSOCIADAS
ACADEMIA
Associagdo de Judoé Pombalense
Judo Paulo Fraga
ASSAMACA
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35
35
Colunasl  TOTAL
225
215

40
40
30
25
25
Colunasl  TOTAL

Colunasl  TOTAL
340
120
70
(0]
40
35
30

25
Colunasl  TOTAL
180
65
60




SANTOS, Marcella Yamashita Sports
SILVA, Alice ASSAMACA

MUNIZ, Ana Judo6 Paulo Fraga
MAGNO, Alana ASSAMACA
NASCIMENTO, Ana ACZ\O UNENSE DE JUDO E LUTAS ASSO

Atualizado em 09/12



